

5752 Cheviot Road, Suite D CINCINNATI, OH 45247 Docket: MC00398524 Phone: 866-986-6573 Fax: 513-587-8743

LOAD CONFIRMATION

19033
09/19/2024
Van
53'
42755 lbs
Cooking Flour
590 miles
99999.00

Carrier Information

ZIGI FREIGHT INC dba Royal 3 Inc	MC Number	MC00944686	Driver	Driver not set
6850 W 63RD STREET	Primary Contact	Robert	Phone	
CHICAGO, IL 60638	Phone	630-566-1697	Email	
(630) 485-7370	Fax		Fax	

Notes and References

Notes *Carrier/Driver: If driver does not accept tracking, or no contact with the driver via phone, text, or email, TONU, & Detention will be denied (Credence Logistics Requires Driver Contact)* I. Dispatch Requirements a. Two (2) straps or load bars required. b. Inspect product at shipper: Confirm no damages to product, pallets, and that wrapping is secure. Driver is solely responsible for product once departing facility. c. If driver is ordered to stay inside truck, and not inspect the product, driver must have shipper note on BOL (Shipper Load Count) with the loaders initials or signature next it. d. Please, review Dispatch Checklist Sheet regarding Accessorial Charges. HQ Locations Reference(s) SYSCO ID: CS08904535

Stops / Actions

#	Action	Date/Time	Location	Contact		
1	Pickup	09/19/24 00:00 - 23:59	GENERAL MILLS (Carlisle, IA) 6101 SE 52nd St Carlisle, Iowa 50047	Phone:		
	References: F	References: PU# 17058450				
	Cargo: Cookir	ng Flour				
	Cases: 850					
Notes: DOCK HOURS: First Come First Serve						
	a. 24/7/365 (CST)					
2	Delivery	09/20/24 10:00	SYSCO BNCC-019 (Cincinnati, OH) 10510 Evandale Drive Cincinnati, Ohio, 45241	Phone:		
	References: F	References: PO# 17058450				
	Cargo: Commodity: Flour					
	Notes: DOCK HOURS: Appointment Time Required					
	a. Monday to Friday					
	b. 06:00am - 11:00am EST					

Pay Items

Description	Notes	Quantity	Rate	Amount
Flat Rate - Cost of Service		1	1100.00	1100.00
Total				1100.00

Total

To aid our partner carrier(s)/driver(s), Credence Logistics has interpreter(s) available if their is a language barrier between the driver, dispatcher, and Credence Logistics.

NOTICE: CARRIERS, FAILURE TO SEND BACK RATE CONFIRMATION SHEET SIGNED WITH THE DRIVER FULL NAME WILL RESULT IN NO **TONU PAY SHOULD SHIPMENT CANCEL*

PAYMENT TERMS:

T

Terms: Net 30 days from receipt of Invoice (Date Invoiced is received by Credence Logistics, LLC)

I. Payment Method(s)

a. ACH (Voided Check Required that list company name on check).

b. Check by mail (Please have remit address listed on invoice).

- ACH payments are processed once a week on Thursday of each week (Friday if the Monday of the week is a Holiday).
 Checks are mailed on Tuesday, and Saturday of each week (Please allow seven to ten days for payment to arrive before reaching out to Credence Logistics. If payment is not receive within that time frame, Credence Logistics will pay the invoice via ACH at no fee).

II. Documents Needed for Payment: *If POD, is missing, invoice will not be processed for payment*

- Carrier Invoice (Notice of Assignment if Carrier uses a Factoring Company) ۰
- Proof of Delivery 0
- Credence Logistics, LLC, Rate Confirmation ۰
- Lumper Receipts, Scale Tickets, or any Accessorial Cost (Must be turned into Credence Logistics, within one (1) hours after delivery. • Failure to do so can/may result in no reimbursement.

Send Invoices To: **ATTENTION CARRIER PARTNERS:

- By Standard Email: deidre@xcredence.com & ap@xcredence.com
 - Via Mail:
 - Credence Logistics, LLC Attn: Accounting Department,

PO BOX 53354, Cincinnati, Ohio 45239

Driver Name

Driver Cell Phone #

Robert Jovanovic

Print Name

Signature

Date

1





BILL TO: CREDENCE LOGISTICS LLC 5752 CHEVIOT ROAD STE D CINCINNATI, OH 45247 INVOICE DATE: 09/20/2024 INVOICE #: 19033 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 10/20/2024

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
09/19/2024		6101 SE 52nd St, Carlisle, Iowa 50047 - 10510 Evandale Drive, Cincinnati, Ohio 45241			
		Freight Income	1	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00

TOTAL	
\$1,100.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092

(1) Des journess -		
		# 39
Guad	Curco Cinc	
5750		innati Carrier Sign Out Sheet
At the he food and s	eart of	
Toou and S	ervice	
	NILLES A MALLEC	a l rist
We acknowledge that 🗶	Wills Reeves	with <u>CREDENCEIST</u> (Carrier Company Name)
	(Uriver Name)	Conner company
delivered the following	orders on load #:	
with seal	l#	Intact Not intact
Conter Contera	1 Mills P.O. 170584	56 BOL#
Supplier		
	P.O	
	P.O	
Supplier		
Supplier		BOL#
to Sysco Cincin	nation <u>9-20-2024</u> D	Driver arrived at:and left at:
	(Date)	
Once	your load has been completed, a copy o	of the signed hills will be forwarded to
Unce	fax / email we have on file	
e-mail addre	SS:	Fax#
lf you do not provide a f	ax/ email, you are responsible for maki	ing sure the signed copies are obtained if you need them.
		IFE
Sysco Sysco	iney TW Service Representative Signature	Driver Signature
		Unversignature

OF LADING - SHORT FORM - Original - Not Negotiable to the Contract between the Shipper and Carrier in effect on the date of shipment, or if no contract is in Subject to the "No Recourse" provides of lading, if this shipment is to be de shall sign the following statement: ORDER SHIPPED FROM General Mills Operations, LLC. (Signature of (Signature of Consigner) If charges are to be prepaid, write or stamp here. To be Prepaid. If charges are to be prepaid, write or stamp here. To be Prepaid. CONSIGNED TOV Avon Flour Mill @ Ca TO BEPREFAIL the property described below, tackledd-in, good-ordry, except, as in writents and condition of content of careful and the second statement of the second and shown below, which said carrier the word carrier to describe and shown below, which said carrier the word carrier of the second and shown below. DATE SHIPPED tined and show od through this of ination. If no cor-ute to said SYSCO CINCINNATI 10510 EVENDALE DRIVE CINCINNATI OH 45241 ply to the 09/19/2024 00:00 GMOSHIPPING ORDER NO. OD KUSTOMER PURCHASE ORDER 202 00:00 CARRIER SPECIAL SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS rier, this Bill of Ladi CPU EFDA: Scheduling done with Manhattan scheduling 739479 system https://lg.logistics.com If Shipped Prepaid - Send Freight Bill to General Mills Operations, LLC, Freight A/P, PO, Box 1137, Minneapolis, Minnesota 55440-1137 NO.OF.CASES PRODUCT CODE PKG. & CASE SIZE PLAYEASE PRODUCT. NAME WEIGHT BY TARIFF CLASS ADDITIONAL SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS REC HRS: 5:30 am - 12:30 pm EST, M-F be on CHEP pallets MUST *** 850 CA 52123000 TLINER) Cust# 8377935 Grain (bags, boxes, drums, etc) 50 89430 | 85794AJ - 300 A1 Flour 1355PUAN 550 *Color Color TOTAL UNITS 883.150 CF TOTAL VOLUME 850.000 42,925.000 LB TOTAL WEIGHT 0.000 LB TOTAL CHEP WI 42,925.000 LB TOTAL WEIGHT 9/19 7:45pm 2: SOP AF 3259261 CONSIGNEE IS THE SHIPPER AND IS RESPONSIBLE FOR ALL FREIGHT CHARGES! THIS DOCUMENT IS PROVIDED FOR INFORMATION PURPOSES ONLY, DO NOT FORWARD FREIGHT BILLS TO GENERAL MILLS FOR PAYMENT Page 1 THIS IS A FOODSTUFFS SHIPMENT INVOLVING PERMEABLE CONTAINERS. CAUTION: DO NOT SHIP ON ANY VEHICLE TRANSPORTING CLASS A AND CLASS B POISONS. Date GENERAL MILLS OPERATIONS, LLC. SHIPPER, Per. CARRIER, Agent Signature -19-24 ddress of shipper, Number One General Mills Blvd., Minneapolis, MN 55426 ration of tender of freight This is a brokenet shipmenet, it is tendened under a transportation contract between Blocker named boo Montessenet shills operation, LLC (FGMC), Carrier agrees this, whether transportation contracts between Blocker and borneal blills operation, LLC (FGMC), Carrier agrees this, whether transportation contracts between Blocker and borneal blills operation, LLC (FGMC), Carrier agrees this, whether transportation contracts between Blocker and borneal blills operation, LLC (FGMC), Carrier agrees this, whether transportation contracts between Blocker and borneal blills operation, LLC (FGMC), carrier agrees this, whether transportation contracts between Blocker and borneal blills operation, LLC (FGMC), carrier agrees that whether transportation contracts between Blocker and borneal blills operation, LLC (FGMC), carrier agrees that, whether transportation contracts between Blocker and borneal blills operation, LLC (FGMC), carrier agrees that, whether transportation contracts between Blocker and borneal blills operation, LLC (FGMC), carrier agrees that, whether transportation contracts between Blocker the transport operation of the transport operation between Blocker agrees agrees agrees that agrees agre Universal Printing Services • 515-244-165